©2016 Check Point Software Technologies Ltd. All rights reserved. [Protected] Non-confidential content | May 23, 2016 | Page 1
Check Point 700 Appliances | Datasheet
700 SECURITY APPLIANCES
ADVANCED SECURITY,
UNCOMPROMISING PERFORMANCE
CHECK POINT
700 APPLIANCES
Advanced Security,

©2016 Check Point Software Technologies Ltd. All rights reserved. [Protected] Non-confidential content | May 23, 2016 | Page 4
Check Point 700 Appliances | Datasheet
ORDERING INFORMATION
APPLIANCE, SUPPORT AND SERVICES BUNDLE
1
730 Security Appliance with Threat Prevention, 802.11ac WiFi, 1 year support and services bundle CPAP-SG730-NGTP-W-XX-BUN-1Y
750 Security Appliance with Threat Prevention, 802.11ac WiFi, 1 year support and services bundle CPAP-SG750-NGTP-W-XX-BUN-1Y
770 Security Appliance with Threat Prevention, 802.11ac WiFi, 1 year support and services bundle CPAP-SG770-NGTP-W-XX-BUN-1Y
790 Security Appliance with Threat Prevention, 802.11ac WiFi, 1 year support and services bundle CPAP-SG790-NGTP-W-XX-BUN-1Y
730 Security Appliance with Threat Prevention, wired, 1 year services bundle CPAP-SG730-NGTP-BUN-1Y
750 Security Appliance with Threat Prevention, wired, 1 year services bundle CPAP-SG750-NGTP-BUN-1Y
770 Security Appliance with Threat Prevention, wired, 1 year services bundle CPAP-SG770-NGTP-BUN-1Y
790 Security Appliance with Threat Prevention, wired, 1 year services bundle CPAP-SG790-NGTP-BUN-1Y
WI-FI REGIONS (replace –XX in the SKU to specify the Wi-Fi region)
USA, Canada change –XX to -US
Europe  change –XX to add -EU
Japan change –XX to -JP